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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

ARTIFICIALIRIS

V3
.1

/2
01

7-
01

12
.8

0

Model
ArtificialIris  with Fiber ArtificialIris  Fiber Free

Indication For aniridia cases where suturing 
is indicated

For aniridia cases where suturing 
is not indicated

Material Pigmented silicone elastomer 
with polymer fiber meshwork

Pigmented silicone elastomer 
without polymer fiber meshwork

Specifics

The design is based on the labelled photo printout (hard copy) 
serving as color target for the individual production and

resembling the natural iris.
The diameter of the implant can be individually trephined.

Availability The delivery time is 4 to 8 weeks after receipt of the order and approved photos.

For more information please visit www.artificial-iris.com


